
2013-14 PAC MEMBERS
Paula Anderson pcanderson@integra.net

Tracee Bosch 507-210-1813 traceebosch@yahoo.com

Sherry & Bob Brooks 952-461-1671 brooksfamily54@yahoo.com

Sarah Clough 952-461-5742 dsjbclough@integra.net

Lisa DeGross 952-461-4213 lmdegross@gmail.com

Laura Ellingson 952-461-1222 lauracellingson@yahoo.com

Crilissa Fenner 952-461-4457 crilissa.fenner@best.buy.com

Melissa Giles 952-461-2023 megiles@np.k12.mn.us

Amy Gunderson 507-645-4059 agunderson@usfamily.net

Jessie Harmer jessielharmer@gmail.com

Jessica Hawley 952-461-1063 jmelbye@yahoo.com

Holly Herrmann 651-208-0753 herrmann.holly@gmail.com

Craig Horejsi 952-215-4340 craighorejsi@hotmail.com

Ann Huesby 952-461-3701 ann2boys@gmail.com

Rachel Jones 952-461-3850 rachel14jones@yahoo.com

Bibi Karim 952-456-4416 bibikarim@gmail.com

Joe Little 952-461-1188 joenrose@integra.net

Leslie Madison 952-461-4411 fourmadisons@integra.net

Lori Nelson 952-461-4608 flyhigh1@mchsi.com

Maggie Peterson 952-461-3338 robmaggie@integra.net

Deb Portner 507-744-2544 dml928@hotmail.com

Nancy Sackett 952-461-2116 thesacketthouse@yahoo.com

Christy Sandeen 952-652-6211 cds73@hotmail.com

Kelli Schieffer 952-461-5992 KSCHIEFFER@GMAIL.COM

Jean Schmidt 952-461-1447 jeanschmidt@integra.net

Cherie Serie 952-461-5008 cserie@integra.net

Michele Sieberg 612-202-7475 timandmik@integraonline.com

Cary Snyder 612-719-6530 cary_snyder@hotmail.com

Jill Speckmann 952-461-5255 jills@integra.net

Melissa Tattersall 952-250-7528 tattersalls@mchsi.com

Mary Ann Tumasmith 507-744-3224 tumasmith@yahoo.com

Lisa Velishek 952-461-2614 velishek5@integra.net

Kim & Chris Vilt 507-744-3255 teamvilt@comcast.net

Tricia Wieland 952-210-8025 triciawieland@gmail.com

Kimberly Woodgate 507-412-1612 k.woodgate@yahoo.com

Sonjia Woodyard woodyard5@peoplepc.com

Megan Wright 952-461-6095 marnoldwright@hotmail.com
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